May and June 2016
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	16
Ci
	17
	18
	19
	20
Curre

	Civil War Test
	
	Current Issues
Civil War online test

Begin Immigration unit with
activity: Schwaitzburg Elem Farm
	
	Current Issues

Read “Crossing Dark and Dangerous”

Begin reading Immigration Documents


	23
	24
	25
C
	26
	27

	Current Issues quiz

Family History homework due

[bookmark: _GoBack]Assign Ch. 18. Sec 4 HW
	
	Current Issues

Finish Immig. Docs.
Island of Hope and Tears
Create family identities.
	
	Chapter 18 HW due
Ellis Island photos


	30
	31
	June 1

	2
	3

	No school
	Share with class: families

“What Every Immigrant Should Know”
	Ellis Island Simulation

Come dressed for your role and ready to participate!
	
	Great East Adjudication/Adjusted Schedule 

	6
	7
	8

	9
	10

	
	
	Social Studies
 Final Test
	
	Class Night!  Next week:  Picnic Monday, June 13 and Closing Ceremony, Wednesday, June 15.
Next up:  Summer and High School!



